~TRIPS ~

July — December 2022

Member Registration begins: Monday, June 27, 2022.
Based on 2022 Membership.
Non-Member Registration begins: Wednesday, July 6, 2022

LAS PALMAS SENIOR CLUB

Price Per Person Departure Estimated
Destination Required Deposit Time & Arrival Coordinator
Payment Due Date Location (Home)
Spanish Days
Old Town, Sta. Member: $45/Non: $50 9am .
Barbara Deposit: $20 Maclay & 6:30pm mgltjr?; Il__i(égr%
Saturday, Aug 6™ Balance Due: Wed, July 20" First St.
(BlovsefnSterleezt Member/Non: $5 9am Albina Padilla &
S ﬁg_ZJ_St Due at time of registration Maclay & 4:30pm Enrique
unday, August FirstSt. Martinez
Mem: Non-Mem:
Napa Valley Single - $670 Single - $685
Sun, Sep 18" - Double - $490 Double- $505
Tue Sep 20" Triple - $405 Triple - $420 7am Albina Padillla
Maclay & | 6-6:30pm & Enrique
**Meeting on Wed, Deposit: $100 Deposit: $100 First St. Martinez
Sep.7™, 1pm to cover
itinerary & important info | *Balance due: *Last day to
regarding trip** Aug. 12t* cancel: Aug. 1%
Lobster Festival Member:$55 10:30am
Fountain Valley Non: $65 Méclay & 6:30pm Miguel Leon &
Saturday, Sep 10" Deposit: $20 First St ' Martha Lucero
Balance Due: Fri, Aug. 5" '
Pirate Adventure Member: $95 2pm
Buena Park Non: $105 . Sylvia & Jose
Saturday, Oct 8™ Deposit: $20 '\é?rcsltaét& 8,30pm Garcia
Balance Due: Wed, Sep 20" '
Mqa—? Mem: Single - $505
Sun, Oct 23" — Double - $365
Tue, Oct 25 -
' Non-Mem: Single $520 8am Svivia & Jose
T Double - $380 Maclay & | 6-6:30pm | =¥
12tehe '?% ont ed, Lc Deposit: $75 First St.
o » at Lpm to cover Balance due & last day to cancel:
itinerary & important info h
. , Thu, Sep 8
regarding trip**
Agua Caliente
d - Mem: $50/ Non: $60 8am .
Casino . Sylvia & Jose
Palm Springs Deposit: $20 Maclay & 7pm Garcia
Balance due: Wed, Oct 12" First St.
Saturday, Nov 5"
Viejas Casino Member: $10/Non: $15 8am Albina Padilla &
Saturday, Dec 3™ Due at time of registration Maclay & | 7-7:30pm Enrique
First St. Martinez

**Proof of Covid 19 vaccination, 1% & 2" doses required for all trips/Masks required on all buses**

Updated: 6/1/2022




